
No matches
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9|Adan Wilkinson (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

1

9|Elijah Martinez (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

9|Nathan Powell (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 2

Kole Stubbelfield (COLLEGE PLACE HIGH SCHOOL)

9|Austin Patton (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 3

10|Luke Foster (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

Chris Cuevas (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 3 4

BYE
A. Wilkinson (STHS)

8-2
E. Martinez (HNHS)

Mat 1 55

Pin 1:37
A. Patton (HNHS)

Pin 11:38
L. Foster (HNHS)

Mat 2 56

Pin 0:25
E. Martinez (HNHS)

Pin 3:41
A. Patton (HNHS)

Mat 2 140

Champion
A. Patton (HNHS)
Pin 3:00

L:1

L:2
9|Nathan Powell (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

57

L:3
Kole Stubbelfield (COLLEGE PLACE HIGH SCHOOL)

L:4
Chris Cuevas (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 58

L:56
L. Foster (HNHS)

BYE
N. Powell (CHS)

Mat 1 109

L:55
A. Wilkinson (STHS)

Pin 2:34
K. Stubbelfield (CPHS)

Mat 2 110

Tech Fall 16-0
L. Foster (HNHS)

Pin 0:40
K. Stubbelfield (CPHS)

Mat 2 139

Third
L. Foster (HNHS)
Pin 0:47
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1. Austin Patton (HNHS)
2. Elijah Martinez (HNHS)
3. Luke Foster (HNHS)
4. Kole Stubbelfield (CPHS)



Jesus Vasquez (WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL)

5 J. Vasquez (WWHS)
BYE

9|Maksim Kucheryaviy (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

9|Devin Perdue (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 6 D. Perdue (CHS)
Pin 3:35

from N:5
J. Vasquez (WWHS)

from S:6
D. Perdue (CHS)

Mat 3 59 D. Perdue (CHS)
7-4

from S:5

from N:6
M. Kucheryaviy (PSHS)

60 M. Kucheryaviy (PSHS)
BYE

from N:59
J. Vasquez (WWHS)

from S:60
M. Kucheryaviy (PSHS)

Mat 3 111 J. Vasquez (WWHS)
9-8 TB

from S:59
D. Perdue (CHS)

from N:60

112 D. Perdue (CHS)
BYE
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1. Devin Perdue (CHS)
2. Jesus Vasquez (WWHS)
3. Maksim Kucheryaviy (PSHS)



10|Anthony Olivera (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

7

10|Nick Massey (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

9|Jackson Salazar (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 8

10|Dax Cummings (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

9

9|Devin Fromm (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

10

BYE
A. Olivera (CHS)

Pin 5:35
N. Massey (PSHS)

Mat 1 61

BYE
D. Cummings (HNHS)

BYE
D. Fromm (PSHS)

Mat 2 62

Tech Fall 15-0
N. Massey (PSHS)

Major Dec. 14-3
D. Fromm (PSHS)

Mat 1 142

Champion
N. Massey (PSHS)
7-2

L:7

L:8
9|Jackson Salazar (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

63

L:9

L:10

64

L:62
D. Cummings (HNHS)

BYE
J. Salazar (HNHS)

Mat 1 113

L:61
A. Olivera (CHS)

114

10-5
J. Salazar (HNHS)

BYE
A. Olivera (CHS)

Mat 2 141

Third
J. Salazar (HNHS)
Pin 2:55
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1. Nick Massey (PSHS)
2. Devin Fromm (PSHS)
3. Jackson Salazar (HNHS)
4. Anthony Olivera (CHS)



(9)|Jakob Leduc (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Tanner Siller (WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 3 11

9|Nathan Aquirre (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

(10)|Josue Silverio (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 12

(9)|Gavin Weston (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Jacoby Weiber (KENNEWICK HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 13

(9)|Esai Montoya (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Tanner Bolinger (WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 3 14

Pin 1:57
J. Leduc (CHS)

Tech Fall 18-1
N. Aquirre (PSHS)

Mat 3 65

Pin 33:22
J. Weiber (KNHS)

Pin 133:43
T. Bolinger (WWHS)

Mat 1 66

Major Dec. 13-3
N. Aquirre (PSHS)

Pin 2:45
J. Weiber (KNHS)

Mat 2 144

Champion
N. Aquirre (PSHS)
Major Dec. 10-0

L:11
Tanner Siller (WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL)

L:12
(10)|Josue Silverio (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 3 67

L:13
(9)|Gavin Weston (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

L:14
(9)|Esai Montoya (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 68

L:66
T. Bolinger (WWHS)

4-3
J. Silverio (CHS)

Mat 2 115

L:65
J. Leduc (CHS)

5-2
G. Weston (CHS)

Mat 3 116

Pin 0:18
J. Silverio (CHS)

Pin 3:31
J. Leduc (CHS)

Mat 1 143

Third
J. Silverio (CHS)
Pin 4:55
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1. Nathan Aquirre (PSHS)
2. Jacoby Weiber (KNHS)
3. Josue Silverio (CHS)
4. Jakob Leduc (CHS)



10|Colton McMurray (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

15

10|Carter Murphey (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

12|Omar Soto (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)
Mat 2 16

(10)|EJ Martinez (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

17

Shawn Gegg (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)
18

Alex Mata (WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL)

19

Caleb Mendenhall (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

(9)|Favian Rodriguez (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)
Mat 3 20

10|Alex Alvarado (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

21

10|Eli Cooper (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)
22

BYE

C. McMurray (HNHS)

8-6

C. Murphey (HNHS)

Mat 1 69

BYE

EJ Martinez (CHS)

BYE

S. Gegg (STHS)

Mat 2 70

BYE

A. Mata (WWHS)

Pin 3:04

C. Mendenhall (HNHS)

Mat 3 71

BYE

A. Alvarado (PSHS)

BYE

E. Cooper (HNHS)

Mat 2 72

Tech Fall 22-7

C. Murphey (HNHS)

Major Dec. 13-4

EJ Martinez (CHS)

Mat 3 145

Pin 3:31

C. Mendenhall (HNHS)

Major Dec. 14-0

E. Cooper (HNHS)

146

Pin 1:35

C. Murphey (HNHS)

Injury Default

C. Mendenhall (HNHS)

Mat 1 168

Champion
C. Mendenhall (HNHS)
10-4

L:15

L:16

12|Omar Soto (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

73

L:17

L:18

74

L:19

L:20

(9)|Favian Rodriguez (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

75

L:21

L:22

76

L:72

A. Alvarado (PSHS)

BYE

O. Soto (CHS)

Mat 1 117

L:71

A. Mata (WWHS)

118

L:70

S. Gegg (STHS)

BYE

F. Rodriguez (CHS)

Mat 2 119

L:69

C. McMurray (HNHS)

120

Major Dec. 13-2

O. Soto (CHS)

BYE

A. Mata (WWHS)

Mat 3 147

Pin 3:45

S. Gegg (STHS)

BYE

C. McMurray (HNHS)

Mat 3 148

L:145

EJ Martinez (CHS)

Pin 5:34

O. Soto (CHS)

Mat 1 163

L:146

E. Cooper (HNHS)

Pin 0:59

S. Gegg (STHS)

Mat 2 164

Forfeit

O. Soto (CHS)

Injury Def.

S. Gegg (STHS)

Mat 1 167 Tie for Third
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1. Caleb Mendenhall (HNHS)
2. Carter Murphey (HNHS)
3. Omar Soto (CHS)
3. Shawn Gegg (STHS)



11|Joshua Powell (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

23

12|Jay Hollibaugh (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Pedro Garcia (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 3 24

9|Travis Thorn (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Treyton Keller (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 25

Gable Nastri (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Andrew Hawkins (KENNEWICK HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 26

BYE
J. Powell (CHS)

Pin 5:59
J. Hollibaugh (PSHS)

Mat 2 77

11-4
T. Keller (HNHS)

Pin 0:38
A. Hawkins (KNHS)

Mat 2 78

Major Dec. 15-3
J. Hollibaugh (PSHS)

Pin 1:03
T. Keller (HNHS)

Mat 1 150

Champion
T. Keller (HNHS)
Pin 1:19

L:23

L:24
10|Pedro Garcia (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

79

L:25
9|Travis Thorn (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

L:26
Gable Nastri (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 80

L:78
A. Hawkins (KNHS)

BYE
P. Garcia (STHS)

Mat 3 121

L:77
J. Powell (CHS)

Pin 0:59
T. Thorn (PSHS)

122

Pin 4:21
P. Garcia (STHS)

Injury Default
T. Thorn (PSHS)

Mat 1 149

Third
P. Garcia (STHS)
Major Dec. 12-1
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1. Treyton Keller (HNHS)
2. Jay Hollibaugh (PSHS)
3. Pedro Garcia (STHS)
4. Travis Thorn (PSHS)



9|Ryker Buttars (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

27

9|Antonio Ramos (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Ryan Stayrook (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)
Mat 3 28

Sam Brown (COLLEGE PLACE HIGH SCHOOL)

29

9|Justin O'Connell (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)
30

10|Michael Tunnell (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

31

Cecilio Flores (WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL)
32

33

10|Mathew Ayala (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)
34

BYE

R. Buttars (CHS)

Major Dec. 15-5

R. Stayrook (STHS)

Mat 1 81

BYE

S. Brown (CPHS)

BYE

J. O'Connell (HNHS)

Mat 1 82

BYE

M. Tunnell (HNHS)

BYE

C. Flores (WWHS)

Mat 3 83

BYE

M. Ayala (PSHS)

84

Pin 0:44

R. Stayrook (STHS)

11-9

S. Brown (CPHS)

Mat 2 151

Pin 5:40

M. Tunnell (HNHS)

BYE

M. Ayala (PSHS)

Mat 3 152

Pin 4:28

R. Stayrook (STHS)

9-7

M. Tunnell (HNHS)

Mat 2 170

Champion
R. Stayrook (STHS)
Pin 1:35

L:27

L:28

9|Antonio Ramos (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

85

L:29

L:30

86

L:31

L:32

87

L:33

L:34

88

L:84

BYE

A. Ramos (PSHS)

123

L:83

C. Flores (WWHS)

124

L:82

J. O'Connell (HNHS)

125

L:81

R. Buttars (CHS)

126

BYE

A. Ramos (PSHS)

BYE

C. Flores (WWHS)

Mat 1 153

BYE

J. O'Connell (HNHS)

BYE

R. Buttars (CHS)

Mat 3 154

L:151

S. Brown (CPHS)

3-1

A. Ramos (PSHS)

Mat 1 165

L:152

M. Ayala (PSHS)

Pin 0:27

J. O'Connell (HNHS)

Mat 1 166

6-3

A. Ramos (PSHS)

Pin 0:25

M. Ayala (PSHS)

169 Tie for Third
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1. Ryan Stayrook (STHS)
2. Michael Tunnell (HNHS)
3. Antonio Ramos (PSHS)
3. Mathew Ayala (PSHS)



9|Adrian Navarro (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

35
A. Navarro (PSHS)
BYE

10|Corbin Sloan (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Camden Nelson (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 36
C. Sloan (PSHS)
Pin 1:35

from N:35
A. Navarro (PSHS)

from S:36
C. Nelson (HNHS)

Mat 1 89
C. Nelson (HNHS)
Pin 2:20

from S:35

from N:36
C. Sloan (PSHS)

90
C. Sloan (PSHS)
BYE

from N:89
A. Navarro (PSHS)

from S:90
C. Sloan (PSHS)

Mat 2 127
C. Sloan (PSHS)
Pin 2:58

from S:89
C. Nelson (HNHS)

from N:90

128
C. Nelson (HNHS)
BYE
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1. Corbin Sloan (PSHS)
2. Camden Nelson (HNHS)
3. Adrian Navarro (PSHS)



10|Brian Sims (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Fisher Hedrick (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 3 37

David Dudenkov (COLLEGE PLACE HIGH SCHOOL)

38

10|Baylor Hanson (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Connor O'Byrne (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 39

Luis Mendez (WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL)

40

4-2
B. Sims (STHS)

BYE
D. Dudenkov (CPHS)

Mat 1 91

Pin 2:54
C. O'Byrne (HNHS)

BYE
L. Mendez (WWHS)

Mat 2 92

Pin 0:58
B. Sims (STHS)

7-2
C. O'Byrne (HNHS)

Mat 2 156

Champion
B. Sims (STHS)
5-4 TB

L:37
10|Fisher Hedrick (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

L:38

93

L:39
10|Baylor Hanson (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

L:40

94

L:92
L. Mendez (WWHS)

BYE
F. Hedrick (CHS)

Mat 2 129

L:91
D. Dudenkov (CPHS)

BYE
B. Hanson (CHS)

Mat 1 130

5-0
F. Hedrick (CHS)

Pin 3:43
B. Hanson (CHS)

Mat 2 155

Third
F. Hedrick (CHS)
11-6
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1. Brian Sims (STHS)
2. Connor O'Byrne (HNHS)
3. Fisher Hedrick (CHS)
4. Baylor Hanson (CHS)



10|Christian Arguelles (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

41

9|Ethan Cuevas (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

9|Josh Brown (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 3 42

9|Ignatuis Weiber (KENNEWICK HIGH SCHOOL)

43

11|Antonio Huizar (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

44

BYE
C. Arguelles (PSHS)

Tech Fall 15-0
E. Cuevas (CHS)

Mat 2 95

BYE
I. Weiber (KNHS)

BYE
A. Huizar (PSHS)

Mat 3 96

9-2
E. Cuevas (CHS)

Tech Fall 19-4
I. Weiber (KNHS)

Mat 3 158

Champion
E. Cuevas (CHS)
5-2

L:41

L:42
9|Josh Brown (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

97

L:43

L:44

98

L:96
A. Huizar (PSHS)

BYE
J. Brown (HNHS)

Mat 1 131

L:95
C. Arguelles (PSHS)

132

Pin 2:51
J. Brown (HNHS)

BYE
C. Arguelles (PSHS)

Mat 2 157

Third
J. Brown (HNHS)
Pin 5:30
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1. Ethan Cuevas (CHS)
2. Ignatuis Weiber (KNHS)
3. Josh Brown (HNHS)
4. Christian Arguelles (PSHS)



Landen Davis (COLLEGE PLACE HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Francisco Silla (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 45
F. Silla (CHS)
Pin 1:36

10|Cody Hudson (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

9|Angel Perez (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 46
C. Hudson (STHS)
Pin 0:30

from N:45
L. Davis (CPHS)

from S:46
A. Perez (PSHS)

Mat 3 99
A. Perez (PSHS)
Pin 0:11

from S:45
F. Silla (CHS)

from N:46
C. Hudson (STHS)

Mat 2 100
C. Hudson (STHS)
Pin 0:47

from N:99
L. Davis (CPHS)

from S:100
C. Hudson (STHS)

Mat 3 133
C. Hudson (STHS)
DQ

from S:99
A. Perez (PSHS)

from N:100
F. Silla (CHS)

Mat 2 134
A. Perez (PSHS)
Pin 1:35
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1. Cody Hudson (STHS)
2. Angel Perez (PSHS)
3. Francisco Silla (CHS)
4. Landen Davis (CPHS)



10|Cayetano Talavera (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

9|Cesar Garcia (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 47

11|Tylor Lyman (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

Justin McKenzie (COLLEGE PLACE HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 48

(9)|Cooper Maughan (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Gavin Johnson (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 49

12|Alex DeLaMora (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

11|Manuel Hernandez (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 50

Pin 0:53
C. Talavera (CHS)

Pin 1:23
J. McKenzie (CPHS)

Mat 1 101

Pin 0:48
G. Johnson (STHS)

Pin 3:40
A. DeLaMora (CHS)

Mat 1 102

Pin 4:33
C. Talavera (CHS)

2-0
A. DeLaMora (CHS)

Mat 1 160

Champion
C. Talavera (CHS)
2-1

L:47
9|Cesar Garcia (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

L:48
11|Tylor Lyman (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 103

L:49
(9)|Cooper Maughan (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

L:50
11|Manuel Hernandez (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 3 104

L:102
G. Johnson (STHS)

Pin 3:45
T. Lyman (PSHS)

Mat 3 135

L:101
J. McKenzie (CPHS)

Pin 3:49
M. Hernandez (PSHS)

Mat 2 136

1-0
T. Lyman (PSHS)

Pin 0:45
J. McKenzie (CPHS)

Mat 2 159

Third
J. McKenzie (CPHS)
Pin 5:17
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1. Cayetano Talavera (CHS)
2. Alex DeLaMora (CHS)
3. Justin McKenzie (CPHS)
4. Tylor Lyman (PSHS)



9|Mason Epperly (KENNEWICK HIGH SCHOOL)

DAMIAN SILVA (PASCO HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 51

9|Carlos Morales (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

10|Josiah Perez (CHIAWANA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 52

Chase Fortune (WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL)

Alex Smith (COLLEGE PLACE HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 53

12|Angel Campos (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

Jerry Corona (WALLA WALLA HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 2 54

Pin 0:45
D. SILVA (PSHS)

Pin 1:40
J. Perez (CHS)

Mat 2 105

8-2
C. Fortune (WWHS)

Pin 1:04
J. Corona (WWHS)

Mat 3 106

Pin 3:47
D. SILVA (PSHS)

Pin 0:35
J. Corona (WWHS)

Mat 1 162

Champion
D. SILVA (PSHS)
3-0

L:51
9|Mason Epperly (KENNEWICK HIGH SCHOOL)

L:52
9|Carlos Morales (SOUTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 1 107

L:53
Alex Smith (COLLEGE PLACE HIGH SCHOOL)

L:54
12|Angel Campos (HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL)

Mat 3 108

L:106
C. Fortune (WWHS)

Pin 0:47
C. Morales (STHS)

Mat 1 137

L:105
J. Perez (CHS)

Pin 3:45
A. Campos (HNHS)

Mat 2 138

Pin 2:36
C. Fortune (WWHS)

Pin 1:45
J. Perez (CHS)

Mat 1 161

Third
J. Perez (CHS)
Pin 0:39
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1. DAMIAN SILVA (PSHS)
2. Jerry Corona (WWHS)
3. Josiah Perez (CHS)
4. Chase Fortune (WWHS)


